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Landstar Transportation
Logistics

Daseke Inc.
ATS Specialized

Challenger Motor Freight*
All Erection & Crane Rental

Mammoet North America

Maxim Crane Works
Bennett Motor Express
Bigge Crane & Rigging
Combined Transport Inc.
Barnhart Crane & Rigging
Deep South Crane & Rigging
NCSG Crane & Heauy Haul*

ALE

Daily Express

Emmert International
Entrec Corporation
Sterett Crane & Rigging

Sarens North America*

Fagioli USA

Transport Bellemare
International

Tradelossa

Miller Transfer

Heauy Transport/Bragg
Lampson International
N.0. Grubb Crane Rental
Edwards Moving & Rigging
Burkhalter

Berard Transportation®

Southwest Industrial Rigging
MSA Delivery Services
Trans-United Inc.

Midwest Specialized
Transportation

Jacksonville, FL 2
Addison, TX 47
St. Cloud, MN 16

Cambridge, Ontario 5

Cleveland, OH 37
Rosharon, TX/ 21
Edmonton AB, Canada

Bridgeville, PA 47

McDonough, GA 115
San Leandro, CA 10

Central Point, OR 1
Memphis, TN 45
Baton Rouge, LA 6
Acheson, 27
Alberta Canada

Houston, TX 38
Carlisle, PA 8
Clackamas, OR 4
Acheson, Alberta Canada 11
Evansville, IN 7
San Raman, CA 10
Manvel, TX 2
Tross-Rivieres, 7

Quebec City, Canada
Durango, DGO, Mexico 6

Rootstown, OH 18
Long Beach, CA
Kennewick, WA

Richmond, VA 10
Shelbyville, KY
Columbus, MS 4
New Iberia, LA

Phaenix, AZ 4
Canton, MI

Burns Harbar, IN 18
Rochester, MN
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International
National
International
National
International

International

International

International

International
International
National

International

International

International

International

International
National
International
National
International
International

National

International
National
National

National

1,200

2,949
1,321

2,200
1,500
1,700

1,450
320
650
578

1,200
600

1,000

1,850

148

125
625
62
325

60
675

225

80
200
300
375
125
200

65

180

125
85

Rusty Cody, vice president

Don Daseke, CEO/chairman

Gary Stang, vice president,
general manager

David Einwechter, general manager
Michael L. Liptak, president
Jan Kleijn, CEO

Frank Bardonaro, COO

David Lowry, CEQ

\Weston Settlemier, president/CEO
Michael S. Card, president

Alan Barnhart, CEO

Mitch Landry, vice president

Ted Redmond, president/CEO

Mark Harries,
Global Managing Director

Mark Eyer, vice president,
operations

Terry W. Emmert, president
John M. Stevens, president/CEQ
Jonathan Spong, president, heavy haul

Mike Hussey, regional director,
North America

Edoardo Ascione, president

Jean-Luc Bellemare, president

Carlos Carcamo,
commercial manager

Mitchell J. Unger, president
Robert Weyers, general manager
William Lampson, president/CEQ
William O. Grubb, president/owner
Mark Edwards, CEO

Brooke Burkhalter, president

Brett Berard, vice president,
operations

Mike Madge, vice president
Jerry Rozum, president
Jeffrey S. Fleming, president/CEO

Sean Claton, vice president/
general manager

www.landstar.com

daseke.com

www.atsinc.com

www.allcrane.com

WwWw.mammoet.com

maximcrane.com
www.bennettig.com
www.bigge.com
www.combinedtransport.com
www.barnhartcrane.com
www.deepsouthcrane.com

WWWw.ncsg.com

www.ale-heawylift.com

www.dailyexp.com

www.emmertintl.com
Www.entrec.com
sterettheavyhauling.com

WWW.sarens.com

www.fagioli.com

www.transportbellemare.com

www.tradelossa.com

www.millertransfer.com
www.braggcrane.com
www.lampsoncrane.com
www.wogrubb.com
www.edwardsmoving.com
www.burkhalter.net

www.berardtrans.com

WWW.SWirusa.com
www.msadelivery.com
www.transunited.com

www.midspec.com
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MANUFACTURING

Dedicated to the design and fabrication of
Boom Launch Trailers

Boom Dollies
Heavy Haul Trailers

Specialized Trailers
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990 15 108,000 3,126 9,510 108,990 12,651

0 0 43,240 2,297 3,021 43240 5,318
16,735 269 71,930 1,880 919 88,665 3,068
0 0 180 1,500 79,785 3,000
1,905 40 66,561 1905 381 68,466 2,326
47 857 1440 104,012 401 130 151,869 1,971
5,432 229 27913 1,108 350 33,345 1,687
1,240 18 38,236 759 913 39,476 1,672
31297 773 12,069 251 65 43366 1,089
12,500 175 11,340 252 645 23,840 1,072
18,929 491 30,734 543 294 49663 932
14,627 377 16,338 446 77 30965 900
13,202 347 16,178 379 162 13,202 888
39818 808 602 4 17 40420 829
1185 16 21,965 502 288 23,130 790
24,775 557 9,850 13 89 34,625 759 £
11,678 292 10,219 183 213 21897 688 g )
14,245 318 10178 276 73 24,423 667 D%
20,507 517 2,080 65 2 22,607 604 52
E
22 856 594 0 0 0 22,856 594 Z§
7,568 48 14,560 336 185 22,148 569 (&
k.2
10,908 257 8,017 169 141 18,923 565 %E
0 0 15,010 367 165 15,010 532 E_ 5
15,400 175 7,700 246 10 23,100 531 EZ
14,008 372 1957 63 30 15,963 a65 5t
4,140 92 6,346 242 87 10,486 421 % ?
17,051 315 8,196 153 27 25,247 400 g
7,500 176 6,353 9% 45 13,853 317 &%
9,832 204 1785 33 35 11,617 272 &S
3,133 72 6,200 130 81 9,333 228 £§
0 0 22,705 165 60 22,705 225 E:
1,980 32 4,155 9% 80 6,135 210 E%
0 0 4,480 122 80 4,480 202 gg

Located in Ottawa, Ohio
419-523-5321

www.nelsontrailers.com
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